Public Works Access Control and Alarming Systems
Comparison

Tyco Integrated Security

Sound Incorporated

Proposal Date
Water Systems (Towers,MPS, Lift Sts., Boosters) !
Public Works Headquarters Facility 2
Cabling
Software & License Expansion
Proximity ID Cards

Total Installed Systems
Computer Server
Optional Year 2 Maintenance on Access Control Systems all Water & PW

facilities >

1 - Tyco Proposal composed of $65,772 Water Buildings and $73,295 Lift
Stations

2 - Tyco Cabling work included in PW Facility cost of $50,908

3-Tyco maintenance figure composed of $6,682 Water, $7,323 Lift Stations,
$4,900 PWH

11/13/2013 - 1/27/14
$139,067
$50,908

$4,095
$800

$194,870
$7,800

$18,905

8/12/2014
$104,000
$18,350
$15,000
$3,455
$964

$141,769
$7,800

$6,500




