Public Works Access Control and Alarming Systems Comparison	Tyco Integrated Security	Sound Incorporated
Proposal Date	11/13/2013 - 1/27/14	8/12/2014
Water Systems (Towers, MPS, Lift Sts., Boosters) 1	\$139,067	\$104,000
Public Works Headquarters Facility ²	\$50,908	\$18,350
Cabling		\$15,000
Software & License Expansion	\$4,095	\$3,455
Proximity ID Cards	\$800	\$964
Total Installed Systems	\$194,870	\$141,769
Computer Server	\$7,800	\$7,800
Optional Year 2 Maintenance on Access Control Systems all Water & PW facilities ³	\$18,905	\$6,500
1 - Tyco Proposal composed of \$65,772 Water Buildings and \$73,295 Lift Stations		
2 - Tyco Cabling work included in PW Facility cost of \$50,908		
3-Tyco maintenance figure composed of \$6,682 Water, \$7,323 Lift Stations,		

\$4,900 PWH